
KNOBS

Part Number

Switch Type

Shaft Diameter

Description

Overall Length

KNOBS AND DIAL PLATES

55

DIAL
PLATES

Part Number

Switch Angle

Numbering
Description

Plate Diameter

P112

30°

1-12

1.87

P118

30°

1-11

1.87

P117

30°

1-10

1.87

P173

15°

1-23

1.87

P230

20°

1-5

2.75

P232

20°

1-8

2.75

P231*

20°

1-17

2.75

P115

30°

1-5

1.87

1930BP

Rotary

0.250

Large round knob
with skirt and one

set screw

1.50

1922

Rotary

0.250

Outer knob for
dual concentric

designs

1.06

1914N

Rotary

0.250

Round knob with
brass insert and
one set screw

0.75

1910DG

Rotary

0.125

Inner knob with
skirt and spun
silver color cap

0.75

1400R

Rotary

0.125

Pointer knob with
one set screw

0.82

1202BJ

Rotary

0.250

Round knob with
spun silver color
cap and one set

screw

0.75

KNOBS

Part Number

Switch Type

Shaft Diameter

Description

Overall Length

P 2300

Rotary

0.250

Pointer knob with
one set screw

1.25

5149A

Lever

0.187x0.050

Oval knob push
on design

0.79

SSKW

Lever

0.187x0.060

Switch tip push on
design-white

0.35 Dia.

SSKB

Lever

0.187x0.060

Switch tip push on
design-black

0.35 Dia.

* DISCONTINUED



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for Switch Bezels / Switch Caps category:
 
Click to view products by  Electroswitch manufacturer:  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

896809000  LW1A-B2-R  LW2A-B1-G  704.604.4  704.955.3  F1403  7527  760203000  760503000  766601000  785105000  785106000 

79211759  MG12KB  MH11  MH13  MHU31  MJ1216  MJ1226  MJ33  MJ612  MJ626  MJ627  9001T8BK  908-1634  92-343.200  92-343.400 

95804.920  95CAP-011  95CAP-112  11-932.7  99-901.9  99-902.9  99-909.4  99-909.5  99-920.8  A0261A  11-931.2  11-932.5  11-936  11-937 

AKTSC22B  AW-RF8  161006  1825068-6  184-1872  187-1872  188-1471  1DFBLK  1D-GRY  

https://www.x-on.com.au/category/electromechanical/switches/switch-accessories/switch-bezels-switch-caps
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/electroswitch
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/896809000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/idec/lw1ab2r
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/idec/lw2ab1g
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/7046044
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/7049553
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/f1403
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/7527
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/760203000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/760503000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/766601000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/785105000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/785106000
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/crouzet/79211759
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mg12kb
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mh11
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mh13
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mhu31
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mj1216
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mj1226
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mj33
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mj612
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mj626
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/mj627
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/schneider/9001t8bk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dialight/9081634
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/92343200
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/92343400
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/95804920
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/grayhill/95cap011
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/grayhill/95cap112
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/119327
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/999019
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/999029
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/999094
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/999095
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/999208
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/a0261a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/119312
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/119325
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/11936
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/eao/11937
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/apem/aktsc22b
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/idec/awrf8
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/c-k/161006
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/18250686
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dialight/1841872
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dialight/1871872
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dialight/1881471
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/e-switch/1dfblk
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/e-switch/1dgry

