KNOBS AND DIAL PLATES

KNOBS						41
Part Number	1910DG	1400R	1202BJ	1930BP	1922	1914N
Switch Type	Rotary	Rotary	Rotary	Rotary	Rotary	Rotary
Shaft Diameter	0.125	0.125	0.250	0.250	0.250	0.250
Description	Inner knob with skirt and spun silver color cap	Pointer knob with one set screw	Round knob with spun silver color cap and one set screw	Large round knob with skirt and one set screw	Outer knob for dual concentric designs	Round knob with brass insert and one set screw
Overall Length	0.75	0.82	0.75	1.50	1.06	0.75
KNOBS				8		
Part Number	P 2300	5149A	SSKW	SSKB		
Switch Type	Rotary	Lever	Lever	Lever		
Shaft Diameter	0.250	0.187x0.050	0.187x0.060	0.187x0.060		
Description	Pointer knob with one set screw	Oval knob push on design	Switch tip push on design-white	Switch tip push on design-black		
Overall Length	1.25	0.79	0.35 Dia.	0.35 Dia.		

DIAL PLATES	7 16 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19			5 12 13 14 15 17 17 18	\odot	3 8 2 9	3 9 2 10	4 9 10 2 11 12 11
Part Number	P173	P230	P232	P231*	P115	P117	P118	P112
Switch Angle	15°	20°	20°	20°	30°	30°	30°	30°
Numbering Description	1-23	1-5	1-8	1-17	1-5	1-10	1-11	1-12
Plate Diameter	1.87	2.75	2.75	2.75	1.87	1.87	1.87	1.87

^{*} DISCONTINUED

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Switch Bezels / Switch Caps category:

Click to view products by Electroswitch manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

896809000 LW1A-B2-R LW2A-B1-G 704.604.4 704.955.3 F1403 7527 760203000 760503000 766601000 785105000 785106000

79211759 MG12KB MH11 MH13 MHU31 MJ1216 MJ1226 MJ33 MJ612 MJ626 MJ627 9001T8BK 908-1634 92-343.200 92-343.400

95804.920 95CAP-011 95CAP-112 11-932.7 99-901.9 99-902.9 99-909.4 99-909.5 99-920.8 A0261A 11-931.2 11-932.5 11-936 11-937

AKTSC22B AW-RF8 161006 1825068-6 184-1872 187-1872 188-1471 1DFBLK 1D-GRY